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TTC Course schedule 
 

 
 
October 2023 – May 2024 

 
 

 

Date Mod Session 

Tues 31 Oct 2023 1 The Framework of UK Corporation tax 

Tues 14 Nov 2.1 The UK company as taxpayer - part 1 

Tues 21 Nov 2.2 The UK company as taxpayer - part 2 

Tues 28 Nov 3 Cross-border tax issues 

Tues 27 Feb 2024 4 Corporate transactions - tax issues 

Tues 5 Mar 5 Taxing Real Property in the UK  

Tues 12 Mar  6 VAT 

Tues 19 Mar  7 SDLT 

Tues 26 Mar 9 Tax avoidance  

Tues 9th Apr 8 Insolvency - Tax Issues 

Tues 16th Apr 10 Taxing Financial institutions part 1 -  Tax for Banking 
Lawyers 

Tues 23 Apr 11 Taxing Financial institutions part 2 - debt and 
structured debt 

Tues 30 Apr 12 UK tax treatment of equity and structured equity 
transactions 

Tues 7 May 13 Final wrap up session 

Each session runs from 9.30am to 12.30pm or 1.00 pm  
 
Per delegate rate - between £142.50  – £475 (20 delegates – 6 delegates)  
 
Max / Min delegates:  20/6 
 
There will be pre-reading for each session 

 

 


